Technical Data
Firewise FR Fire Wraps
Firewise Supplies Ltd (Part of Dixon International Group Limited)
Unit 5, The Old Brewery, Brewery Road, Pampisford, Cambridge, UK, CB22 3EW
Tel: +44 (0)1223 839727  Fax: +44 (0)1223 837487  Email: sales@firewisesupplies.co.uk  Website: www.firewisesupplies.com
Related Firewise Products
Acoustic Intumescent Mastic Fire Rated Mortar Fire Rated Board / Batt
Technical Data - Firewise FR Fire Wraps

Thk (mm)
Pipe Material
Concrete/Masonry
Walls
- min. 100 mm
thick
- min. density 650
kg/m3
- refer to Fig A
Up to 55 mm WF055CE
120 120
50 x 2
2.2 – 8.1
uPVC
56 – 82 mm WF082CE
83 – 110 mm WF110BCE
125 mm WF125ACE 180 90 3.2 – 9.2
160 mm WF160ACE 120 90 50 x 3 3.2 – 11.8
Up to 60 mm (110 mm with insulation) WF110BCE 240 90
50 x 2
3.7 – 14.2
Insulated mild steel &
stainless steel.
Insulation 25 mm
thick
61 – 75 mm (111 – 125 mm with insulation) WF125ACE 120 45
8.0 – 14.2
76 – 110 mm (126 – 160 mm with insulation) WF160DCE 120 45
111 – 150 mm (161 – 200 mm with insulation) WF200BCE 120 45
151 – 219 mm (201 – 269 mm with insulation) WF270CE 120 45
Up to 42 mm (92 mm with insulation) WF110BCE 240 20 1.2 – 14.2 Insulated copper, mild
steel & stainless steel.

thick
- min. density 650
kg/m3
- refer to Fig B
50 mm WF055CE
180 180
50 x 2
2.2 – 8.1
uPVC
82 mm WF082CE
110 mm WF110BCE
50 mm WF055CE
240 240
3.6 – 8.182 mm WF082CE
110 mm WF110BCE
125 mm WF125BCE 75 x 2 3.7 – 9.2
160 mm
WF160CCE 75 x 4
3.2 – 11.8
160 mm 180 180 6.2 PE/ABS/SAN+PVC
Mortar Seal
- within concrete
floor, as above
- min. 100 mm
thick
- refer to Fig C
110 mm WF110CCE
180 180
75 x 1 3.4
uPVC
160 mm WF160BCE 75 x 3 4.0
110 mm WF110ACE 60 60 50 x 1 4.3
PE
125 mm WF125BCE
180 180
75 x 2 4.9

*depending on pipe size
* in mineral wool boards
Wrap Size Product
Code
Fire Rating
(mins)
Width x
Layers
55mm WF055CE 240 50 x 2
82mm WF082CE 240 50 x 2
110mm WF110ACE 60 50 x 1
110mm WF110BCE 90*/240 50 x 2
110mm WF110CCE 180 75 x 1
125mm WF125BCE 240 75 x 2
160mm WF160BCE 60*/180 75 x 3
160mm WF160CCE 240 75 x 4
200mm WF200ACE 180 75 x 7
250mm WF250CE 180 75 x 7
315mm WF315 120 75 x 10
0843